
Chevetogne Nuit
Chevetogne 15.2.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Luis TASCON GUTIERREZ
ASUB
Circuit : H:Long
Distance : 6100m
Temps : 0:56:20 (9'14"/km)

1/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Arnaud MAZY 1:08:02
3. Regis VANSCHUYTBROECK 1:10:53

1. 234 00:04:15 537m 7'55"/km
2. 197 00:01:22 00:05:37 136m 10'03"/km
3. 229 00:02:54 00:08:31 306m 9'29"/km
4. 214 00:04:10 00:12:41 246m 16'56"/km
5. 223 00:02:44 00:15:25 221m 12'22"/km
6. 187 00:01:49 00:17:14 240m 7'34"/km
7. 224 00:02:24 00:19:38 319m 7'31"/km
8. 219 00:02:14 00:21:52 354m 6'19"/km
9. 220 00:02:11 00:24:03 293m 7'27"/km

10. 235 00:02:33 00:26:36 296m 8'37"/km
11. 221 00:02:38 00:29:14 208m 12'40"/km
12. 222 00:02:47 00:32:01 265m 10'30"/km
13. 215 00:02:43 00:34:44 271m 10'01"/km
14. 216 00:02:25 00:37:09 206m 11'44"/km
15. 233 00:02:40 00:39:49 368m 7'15"/km
16. 194 00:02:40 00:42:29 230m 11'36"/km
17. 243 00:01:23 00:43:52 178m 7'46"/km
18. 198 00:02:20 00:46:12 147m 15'52"/km
19. 227 00:03:05 00:49:17 237m 13'01"/km
20. 175 00:03:52 00:53:09 453m 8'32"/km
21. 173 00:02:12 00:55:21 378m 5'49"/km
22. 255 00:00:45 00:56:06 120m 6'15"/km
23. 999 00:00:14 00:56:20 93m 2'31"/km
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